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When will we deliver?

Overall planning

: MIB
Drafting the Market
: approval of
URD consultation URD
- >
October 2016 — January - February End March

January 2017 2017 2017
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When will we deliver?

Plan for next meetings

17 November |20 December 17 January 2017 | 09 March 2017
2016 2016

Review the TF Review the TF Review remaining Review final

members comments on the comments on the version of the

comments on the 2" draft of the TIPS URD sentout TIPS URD

1st draft TIPS TIPS URD for market

URD consultation and Preparation/
Decide on discuss features Recommendation

Discuss further remaining open which are potential  of the TIPS URD

proposals for the  proposals for the further future and Test Strategy

scope of the TIPS TIPS URD features to the MIB

service (potentially in
Review initial Review final version written)

Initial discussion  version of the TIPS of the TIPS Test

on the elements Test Strategy Strategy

of the TIPS Test

Strategy

All meetings will take place at the ECB Main Building, Frankfurt am Main
from 09.30-17.00
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When will we deliver?

Activity plan

dth TF meeting
Sth TF meeting

Task Name , Start
1st TF meeting Thu 27/10/16
Draft URD Thu 27/10/16
TF Written procedure Tue 08/11/16
Znd TF meeting Thu 17/11/16
Draft URD + Test strategy Thu 17/11/16
TF Written procedure Wed 07/12/16
3th TF meeting Tue 20/12/16
Update of URD +Test Wed 21/12/16
Strategy for market
consultation
Market Consultation Mon 09/01/17

Tue 17/01/17
Thu 09/03/17

. Finish . Nov '16

[Nov'le  [Dec't6 _lan'17 |Feb'17  [Mar'17
24]31]07]14[21]28]05]12]19]26]02[09] 16/23]30]06]13]20] 2706 13] 20

Thu 27/10/16  + 27/10
Tue 08/11/16 =
Mon 14/11/16 |
Thu 17/11/16

Wed 07/12/16

Wed 14/12/16 -
Tue 20/12/16

Fri 06/01/17

& 17/11

¢ 20f12

Fri 24/02/17 r -
Tue 17/01/17 & 17701
Thu 09/03/17

< 09f03
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